Stakeholder Meeting

Date

Location

Time

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:55

13:55-14:15

14:15-14:35

14:35-14:55

14:55-15:15

15:15-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:50

16:50-17:15

19:00h

July 11" 2016

PTB, Seminar Centre A, Bundesallee 100, 38108 Braunschweig

Speaker

C. Swart
Bettina Platt

(University of Aberdeen)
C. Swart
Robert Wielgosz (BIPM)

C. Swart on behalf of C.
Schulte

Patrizia Kaiser
(INSTAND)

Coffee Break

Romana Rigger (Merck)
Franz Theuring (Charité)
Carolin Teller (ambet

e.V.)

Discussion and Farewell

Conference Dinner

Title

Welcome

What's new in dementia research: Breakthroughs and
pitfalls

Introduction to 15HLTO02

JCTLM and Reference Measurement Systems for IVD
Biobank at the Hertie-Institute for Brain research in
Tldbingen

INSTAND e.V. 40 years EQA experience - Metrology for
patient care

Quantitative NMR - Possibilities and Developments

Treatment of Alzheimer’s Disease: The world according
to Tau

Relatives of people with dementia - experience of Stress
and support Services



	Day1

