Stakeholder Meeting

Date July 11th 2016

Location PTB, Seminar Centre A, Bundesallee 100, 38108 Braunschweig

Time	Speaker	Title
13:00-13:10	C. Swart	Welcome
13:10-13:55	Bettina Platt (University of Aberdeen)	What's new in dementia research: Breakthroughs and pitfalls
13:55-14:15	C. Swart	Introduction to 15HLT02
14:15-14:35	Robert Wielgosz (BIPM)	JCTLM and Reference Measurement Systems for IVD
14:35-14:55	C. Swart on behalf of C. Schulte	Biobank at the Hertie-Institute for Brain research in Tübingen
14:55-15:15	Patrizia Kaiser (INSTAND)	INSTAND e.V. 40 years EQA experience - Metrology for patient care
15:15-15:40	Coffee Break	
15:40-16:00	Romana Rigger (Merck)	Quantitative NMR - Possibilities and Developments
16:00-16:20	Franz Theuring (Charité)	Treatment of Alzheimer's Disease: The world according to Tau
16:20-16:50	Carolin Teller (ambet e.V.)	Relatives of people with dementia - experience of Stress and support Services
16:50-17:15	Discussion and Farewell	

19:00h Conference Dinner